October 07
Product Catalogue
UK Cat Unpriced.qxp  12/11/2007  10:10 am  Page 1
FASCIA / REVEAL LINER 3-4
Ogee Fascia – 10mm 3
Plain Fascia / Reveal Liner – 10mm 3
Square Edged Fascia / Reveal Liner – 8mm 3
Cover Boards - 9mm 4

Ext. Ogee Corner Piece 1
FOFXI 135
0
Int. Ogee Corner Piece 1
FBOX Moulded Corner Piece Piece 1
FOBOX Ogee Gable End Box
(600 x 390mm) Pair (L&R) 1
Colour Code
UK Cat Unpriced.qxp  12/11/2007  11:47 am  Page 3
4
FULL REPLACEMENT / NEW BUILD FASCIA
MAGNUM SQUARE LEG FASCIA - 18MM
MAGNUM OGEE FASCIA - 18MM
Code Description Unit Units Unit Price White  Available Colours
per Pack £
FMR150 150mm 5m 2
FMR175 175mm 5m 2
FMR200 200mm 5m 2
FMR225 225mm 5m 2
FMR250 250mm 5m 2
FMR405 405mm Double Ended 5m 1
FMRJJ 600mm Double Ended
Roundnose Joiner Piece 1
FMRXX Double Ended Ext.
Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMRXI Int. Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMRFX 135
0
Ext. Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMRFXI 135
0
Int. Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMREC End Cap Pair (L&R) 1
FMRDC Large End Cap Piece 1
MAGNUM ROUNDNOSE FASCIA - 18MM
FMS150 150mm 5m 2
FMS175 175mm 5m 2
FMS200 200mm 5m 2
FMS225 225mm 5m 2
FMS250 250mm 5m 2
FMS410 410mm Double Ended 5m 1
FWJ Plain Joiner Piece 1
FWX Ext. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWJJ 600mm Double Ended
Plain Joiner Piece 1
FWXX 600mm Double Ended
Ext. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWXI Int. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWFX 135
0
Ext. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWFXI 135
0
Int. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWEC End Cap Pair (L&R) 1
FWDC Large End Cap Piece 1
FMO150 150mm 5m 2
FMO175 175mm 5m 2
FMO200 200mm 5m 2
FMO225 225mm 5m 2
FMO250 250mm 5m 2
FMO405 405mm Double Ended 5m 1
FOJ Ogee Joiner Piece 1
FOX Ext. Ogee Corner Piece 1
FOJJ 600mm Double Ended
Ogee Joiner Piece 1

E
E
N
R
B
P
G
S
A
B
S
G
D
G
COVER BOARDS 9MM THICK X 43MM LEG
FLC100 100mm Cover Board 5m 4
FLC125 125mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC150 150mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC175 175mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC200 200mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC225 225mm Cpver Board 5m 2
FLC250 250mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC275 275mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC300 300mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC355 355mm Cover Board 5m 2
FLC455 455mm Double Ended Cover Board 5m 2
Prices for all products where not indicated available upon request.
FASCIA / REVEAL LINER
Colour Code
UK Cat Unpriced.qxp  12/11/2007  10:10 am  Page 4
5Prices for all coloured products available upon request
ROOFLINE DÉCOR MOULDING
Code Description Unit Units Unit Price White  Available Colours
per Pack £
FMD150 150mm 5m 2
FMD175 175mm 5m 2
FMD200 200mm 5m 2
FMD225 225mm 5m 2
FMD250 250mm 5m 2
FMD405 405mm 5m 1
FMRJJ Double Ended
Roundnose Joiner Piece 1
FMRXX Double Ended Ext.
Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMRXI Int. Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMRFX 135
0
Ext. Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMRFXI 135
0
Int. Roundnose Corner Piece 1
FMREC End Cap Pair (L&R) 1
FMRDC Large End Cap Piece 1
MAGNUM DUO FASCIA - 15MM
FMXS150 150mm 5m 2
FMXS175 175mm 5m 2
FMXS200 200mm 5m 1
FMXS225 225mm 5m 1
FMXS250 250mm 5m 1
FMXS405 405mm 5m 1
FWJ Plain Joiner Piece 1
FWX Ext. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWJJ 600mm Double Ended
Plain Joiner Piece 1

0
Int. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWEC End Cap Pair (L&R) 1
FWDC Large End Cap Piece 1
MAGNUM XTRA SQUARE LEG FASCIA - 25MM
FIN 1 Finial Piece 10
FM01 Ogee Décor Mould Piece 1
FM02 Plain Décor Mould (open) Piece 1
FM03 Plain Décor Mould (closed) Piece 1
FM04 Scalloped Decorative
Fascia (convex)* 5m 2
FM05 Scalloped Decorative
Fascia (concave)* 5m 2
* Max width 204mm & Min width 156mm for both
LEDA FASCIA BOARD 15MM THICK X 43MM LEG
FMC150 150mm Fascia Board 5m 2
FMC175 175mm Fascia Board 5m 2
FMC200 200mm Fascia Board 5m 2
FMC225 225mm Fascia Board 5m 2
FMC250 250mm Fascia Board 5m 2
FMC275 275mm Fascia Board 5m 2
FMC300 300mm Fascia Board 5m 2
FMC455 455mm Double Ended Fascia Board  5m 1
LEDA / COVER BOARD ACCESSORIES
FLCEC250 Leda/Cover Board Double End Cap 250mm 10
FLCX300 Leda/Cover Board Single Ent End Cap 300mm 10
FLCIX300 Leda/Cover Board Single Int End Cap 300mm 10
FLCJ300 Leda/Cover Board Joiner 300mm 10
FLCFX300 135° External Corner 10
B
L
L

E
N
R
B
P
G
S
A
B
S
G
D
GFULL REPLACEMENT / NEW BUILD FASCIA
Colour Code
UK Cat Unpriced.qxp  12/11/2007  10:10 am  Page 5
GPB100 100mm 5m 4
GPB150 150mm 5m 2
GPB175 175mm 5m 2
GPB200 200mm 5m 2
GPB225 225mm 5m 2
GPB250 250mm 5m 2
GPB300 300mm 5m 2
GPB350 350mm 5m 2
GPB405 400mm 5m 2
GPB450 450mm 5m 2
GPB500 500mm 5m 2
GPB605 600mm 5m 1
6 Prices for all products where not indicated available upon request.
Colour Code
GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
PRE-VENTED GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
HOLLOW SOFFIT - 10MM
[Note: Hollow rigid profiles are not recommended for use on external cladding applications]
Code Description Unit Units Unit Price White  Available Colours
per Pack £
GPBDV225 225mm 5m 2
GPBDV300 300mm 5m 2
GPBDV350 350mm 5m 2
GPBDV450 450mm 5m 2
F104 100mm 5m 10
F110 250mm 5m 4
F112 300mm 5m 4
B

D
G
FULL REPLACEMENT / NEW BUILD FASCIA
FST1PBLACK No.1P Black Slate Trim 3.05m 20
FST1PBLUE No. 1P Blue/Black Slate Trim 3.05m 20
FST2PBLACK No. 2P Black Slate Trim 3.05m 8
FST2PBLUE No. 2P Blue/Black Slate Trim 3.05m 8
FST7PBLACK No. 7P Black Slate Trim 3.05m 10
FST7PBLUE No. 7P Blue/Black Slate Trim 3.05m 10
FST8BAGBLACK Bag No. 8P Black Fittings Piece 1
FST8BAGBLUE Bag No. 8P Blue/Black Fittings Piece 1
FST8PBLACK No. 8P Black Slate Trim 3.05m 4
FST8PBLUE No. 7P Blue/Black Slate Trim 3.05m 4
FST8PSMLBLACK No. 8P Small Black Tile Trim 3m 4
FST8PSMLBLUE No. 8P Small Blue Tile Trim 3m 4
GPBV100 100mm 5m 4
GPBV150 150mm 5m 2
GPBV175 175mm 5m 2
GPBV200 200mm 5m 2
GPBV225 225mm 5m 2
GPBV250 250mm 5m 2
GPBV300 300mm 5m 2
GPBV350 350mm 5m 2
GPBV405 400mm 5m 2
GPBV450 450mm 5m 2
GPBV605 600mm 5m 1
DOUBLE VENTED GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
ROOFLINE ACCESSORY
FPCOMB Eaves Comb Filler 1m 50

WOODGRAIN RANGE
FASCIA / REVEAL LINER
GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
MAGNUM SQUARE LEG FASCIA - 18MM
FULL REPLACEMENT / NEW BUILD FASCIA
SOFFIT
PRE-VENTED GENERAL PURPOSE BOARD - 10MM
F104WG 100mm x 10mm Hollow 5m 10
F112WG 300mm x 10mm Hollow 5m 2
F106WG 'H' Trim / Joint Trim 5m 10
F107WG 'J' Trim / Starter Trim 5m 10
FCV Circular Soffit Vent Piece 1 *   *   *   *
F109WG Soffit Ventilator 5m 10 *   *
HOLLOW SOFFIT – 10MM [Note: Hollow rigid profiles are not recommended for use on external cladding applications]
9Prices for all products where not indicated available upon request.
GPB100WG 100mm 5m 2
GPB150WG 150mm 5m 2
GPB175WG 175mm 5m 2
GPB200WG 200mm 5m 2
GPB225WG 225mm 5m 2
GPB250WG 250mm 5m 2
GPB300WG 300mm 5m 2
GPB405WG 400mm 5m 2
ROOFLINE DÉCOR MOULDING
FMS150WG 150mm 5m 2
FMS175WG 175mm 5m 2
FMS200WG 200mm 5m 2
FMS225WG 225mm 5m 2
FMS250WG 250mm 5m 2
FMS400WG 400mm 5m 1
FWJWG Plain Joiner Piece 1
FWXWG Ext. Plain Corner Piece 1
FWFXWG 135
0
Plain Corner Piece 1
FWFXIWG 135
0
Internal Plain Corner Piece 1
FWDCWG Large End Cap Piece 1
GPBV150WG 150mm 5m 2
GPBV175WG 175mm 5m 2
GPBV225WG 225mm 5m 2
GPBV300WG 300mm 5m 2
GPBV405WG 400mm 5m 2
UK Cat Unpriced.qxp  12/11/2007  10:10 am  Page 9
FC150WG 150mm Shiplap Cladding 5m 4
FC201WG 2 part Universal Edge Trim